Service Provider

Contact Person

EMail

City

Phone

Arizona

eScribers (AVTranz)

Andrea Larson

Andrea.Larson@escribers.net

Phoenix, AZ 85020

(602) 263-9699

Canyon State Reporting, LLC

Kimberly Portik

k.portik@canyonstatereporting.com

Phoenix, AZ 85016

(602) 277-8882

Coash & Coash

Jerry Coash

jc@coashandcoash.com

Phoenix, AZ 85006

(602) 258-1440

Griffin & Associates, LLC

Pamela Griffin

pgriffin@griffinreporters.com

Phoenix, AZ 85012

(602) 264-2230

Miller Certified Reporting, LLC

Angela Miller

angela@millercertifiedreporting.com

Litchfield Park, AZ 85340

(623) 975-7472

Net Transcripts

Shane Mirkovich

Shane@nettranscripts.com;
info@nettranscripts.com

Phoenix, AZ 85014

(480) 948-9241

Squaw Peak Reporters, Inc. Dalton Moss Dalton@squawpeakreporters.com; JPhoenix, AZ 85020 (602) 956-7618
TammyJeanGillett@aol.com

Other Geographic Areas

Verbatim Reporting and Kimberly McCright [kimberly@verbatimrt.com Houston, TX 77058 (520) 219-1449

Transcript
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